
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

324 

30 

55 

86 

77 

7 

84 

Class 

Unlimited 1 

Unlimited 1 

Tuner 2 

Tuner 3 

Max 2 

Max 3 

Sport 2 

Name 

Michael Laffey 

Dan Butor 

Bill Sulouff 

Brian Salo 

Alex Artayet 

Chris Carlisle 

Ido Waksman 

Best Tm 

1:51.489 

1:59.349 

1:59.893 

2:02.678 

2:03.027 

2:06.649 

Diff 

7.860 

8.404 

11.189 

11.538 

15.160 

In Lap 

4 

4 

2 

8 

4 

4 

0 

Hometown 

carnegie PA 

WEXFORD PA 

Wexford PA 

NORTH VERSAILLES PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Saxonburg PA 

Columbus OH 

Sponsor 

Self 

Six Star Performance & Fabrication 

Joykiller Racing 

Autocross Digits 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/23/2019 9:04:46 AM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Glen Region 

Time Trials with F3/F4 

Time Trial Group A 

Group A Session 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:30:11 

Pitt Race 2.780 miles 

6/23/2019 08:30 AM 

Session 2

Results


