

Session 2 Results

Time Trials with F3/F4

Sorted on best lap time

Time Trial Group A

Group A Session 2

Pitt Race 2.780 miles

6/23/2019 08:30 AM



Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:30:11

<u>Pos</u>	No.	Class	Name	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Hometown	Sponsor
1	324	Unlimited 1	Michael Laffey	1:51.489		4	carnegie PA	
2	30	Unlimited 1	Dan Butor	1:59.349	7.860	4	WEXFORD PA	
3	55	Tuner 2	Bill Sulouff	1:59.893	8.404	2	Wexford PA	
4	86	Tuner 3	Brian Salo	2:02.678	11.189	8	NORTH VERSAILLES F	Self
5	77	Max 2	Alex Artayet	2:03.027	11.538	4	Pittsburgh PA	Six Star Performance & Fabrication
6	7	Max 3	Chris Carlisle	2:06.649	15.160	4	Saxonburg PA	Joykiller Racing
7	84	Sport 2	Ido Waksman			0	Columbus OH	Autocross Digits

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

HOO

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: SCCA Glen Region

Printed: 6/23/2019 9:04:46 AM